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NORWICH UNION sports:hall
Under 15 Boys All Rounder

Yorkshire Regional
North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

Sunday 5 March 2006
Team Results Track Results Field Results
Humberside 2 Lap Race Shot
North Yorkshire 4 Lap Race Speed Bounce
South Yorkshire 8 Lap Paarlauf Standing Long Jump
West Yorkshire 4 x 2 Lap Relay Standing Triple Jump
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Competition Results

Competition:

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team Score Individual
1 West Yorkshire 679 539
2 North Yorkshire 638 528
3 Humberside 531 441
4 South Yorkshire 528 468

P8
70
50
40
60

Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax

4x2
70
60
50
0

Date
5 Mar 2006



Athlete Results

Competition:
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking

1
2
3

BibNo Athlete

71 David Dempsey
59 David Grimmett
56 Robbie Pickering
66 Liam O'Malley
70 Simeon Ottley
73 Olly Musgrave
72 Danny Elliot

61 Luke Krelle

52 Corrie Arnott

57 James Kirby

64 David Coupe
74 Ethan Parris

75 Christopher Burnet
60 Zac Agar

53 Jordan Cole

58 Daniel Ahlert
63 Daniel Bourkett
65 Aiden Low

49 Owen Stamp
50 Roger Nowell
54 Tom Atkin

51 Mark Cage

76 James Kennelly

Team

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

North Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

North Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
Humberside

Humberside

Humberside

Humberside

West Yorkshire

Score

142
139
137
136
136
131
130
128
124
124
120
120
118
114
111
110
106
106
104
102
102

94

North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax

Venue:
2LR 4LR
47
46
47
50
48
43
43
50
43
38
36
40
38
40
43
36
28
30
32
34
32
34

S

46
36
48

SB

49
43

36
38

34

SLJ

50
40

46
32

36

36

36

42
30

STJ

46
50

48
41

44
41

36
32

38

Date
5 Mar 2006



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

South Yorkshire

Comp No Name

49
49
49
50
50
50
51
51
51
52
52
52
53
53
53
54
54
54

Owen Stamp
Owen Stamp
Owen Stamp
Roger Nowell
Roger Nowell
Roger Nowell
Mark Cage
Mark Cage
Mark Cage
Corrie Arnott
Corrie Arnott
Corrie Arnott
Jordan Cole
Jordan Cole
Jordan Cole
Tom Atkin
Tom Atkin
Tom Atkin

Score
679
638
531
528

Event

2LR
S
STJ
4LR
SB
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
S
SLJ

Individual
539
528
441
468

P8
70
50
40
60

Perfl

23.8
8.94
6.46
50.9

63
6.55
23.1
7.54
2.14
47.9

77
2.21
22.0

65
5.72
51.6
6.26
2.26

Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax

4x2
70
60
50
0
Perf2

8.62

6.82

6.43

7.39

2.16

2.16

5.84

6.10
2.23

Humberside (orange)

Perf3

8.69

6.94

6.85

7.42

2.15

2.13

6.08

5.91
2.24

Perf4

Best Ranking

23.8
8.94
6.94
50.9

63
6.85
23.1
7.54
2.16
47.9

77
2.21
22.0

65
6.08
51.6
6.26
2.26

Date

5 Mar 2006
Points

10 32
9 34
7 38
9 34
9 34
9 34
9 34
11 30
11 30
= 43

= 49
10 32
= 43

8 36
10 32
10 32
12 28
5 42



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

South Yorkshire

Comp No Name

56
56
56
57
57
57
58
58
58
59
59
59
60
60
60
61
61
61

Robbie Pickering
Robbie Pickering
Robbie Pickering
James Kirby
James Kirby
James Kirby
Daniel Ahlert
Daniel Ahlert
Daniel Ahlert
David Grimmett
David Grimmett
David Grimmett
Zac Agar

Zac Agar

Zac Agar

Luke Krelle

Luke Krelle

Luke Krelle

Score
679
638
531
528

Event

4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
STJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
539
528
441
468

P8
70
50
40
60

Perfl
46.1
10.45
2.25
22.2
9.22
7.07
50.1
69
2.20
21.9
72
7.94
48.0
9.10
6.84
215
61
2.27

Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax

4x2
70
60
50
0
Perf2

10.22
2.27

9.72

7.18

2.22

7.92

8.84

6.93

2.30

North Yorkshire (navy)

Perf3

9.62
2.26

9.63

7.28

2.11

7.96

7.95

6.91

2.29

Date

5 Mar 2006

Perf4 Best Ranking
2=

46.1
10.45
2.27
22.2
9.72
7.28
50.1
69
2.22
21.9
72
7.96
48.0
9.10
6.93
21.5
61
2.30
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Points
47
46
44
38
42
44
36
38
36
46
43
50
40
38
36
50
32
46



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team

1 West Yorkshire
2 North Yorkshire
3 Humberside

4 South Yorkshire

Comp No Name

63
63
63
64
64
64
65
65
65
66
66
66

Daniel Bourkett
Daniel Bourkett
Daniel Bourkett
David Coupe
David Coupe
David Coupe
Aiden Low
Aiden Low
Aiden Low
Liam O'Malley
Liam O'Malley
Liam O'Malley

Score
679
638
531
528

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ

Individual
539
528
441
468

P8
70
50
40
60

Perfl
26.0
11.77
1.76
22.4
72
7.04
24.3
9.65
2.05
45.3
9.09
2.41

Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax

4x2
70
60
50
0

Perf2

11.19

1.69

6.94

8.90
2.21

8.51
2.45

South Yorkshire (red)

Perf3

11.58

1.81

7.06

9.15
2.22

9.08
2.49

Date

5 Mar 2006

Perf4 Best Ranking Points
26.0 12 28
11.77 1 50
1.81 12 28
22.4 8 36
72 4= 43
7.06 5= 41
24.3 11 30
9.65 6 40
2.22 7= 36
45.3 1 50
9.09 8 36
2.49 1 50



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

South Yorkshire

Comp No Name

70
70
70
71
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75

Simeon Ottley
Simeon Ottley
Simeon Ottley
David Dempsey
David Dempsey
David Dempsey
Danny Elliot
Danny Elliot
Danny Elliot

Olly Musgrave

Olly Musgrave

Olly Musgrave
Ethan Parris

Ethan Parris

Ethan Parris
Christopher Burnet
Christopher Burnet
Christopher Burnet

Score
679
638
531
528

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4LR
SB
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ

Individual
539
528
441
468

P8
70
50
40
60

Perfl
21.8
10.52
2.12
46.1
77
7.41
22.0
76
6.95
47.9
71
7.67
22.1
8.92
2.21
49.2
8.25
2.08

Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax

4x2
70
60
50
0

Perf2

10.41

2.18

7.50

6.87

7.03

10.10
2.22

8.54
2.23

West Yorkshire (green)

Perf3

10.84

2.24

7.59

7.06

7.38

9.80
2.20

8.67
2.35

Perf4

Best
21.8
10.84
2.24
46.1
77
7.59
22.0
76
7.06
47.9
71
7.67
22.1
10.10
2.22
49.2
8.67
2.35

Date

5 Mar 2006
Ranking Points
2 48
2 48
6 40
= 47
= 49
3 46
= 43
3 46
= 41
= 43
6 40
2 48
6 40
4 44
= 36
7 38
10 32
2 48



Competition:
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking

1
2
3

Team

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
Humberside

Humberside

South Yorkshire
South Yorkshire

Results Sheet

Colour

navy
green
navy
orange
green
green
navy
red
orange
orange
red

red

BibNo

61
70
59
53
72
74
57
64
51
49
65
63

2 Lap Race
Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax
Name Best Points
Luke Krelle 215 50
Simeon Ottley 21.8 48
David Grimmett 21.9 46
Jordan Cole 22.0 43
Danny Elliot 22.0 43
Ethan Parris 221 40
James Kirby 22.2 38
David Coupe 22.4 36
Mark Cage 23.1 34
Owen Stamp 23.8 32
Aiden Low 24.3 30
Daniel Bourkett 26.0 28

Date
5 Mar 2006



Competition:
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking

1
2=
2=
4=
4=

6

7

8

9

10

Team

South Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Humberside

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

Humberside

Results Sheet

Colour

red
navy
green
orange
green
navy
green
navy
orange
orange

BibNo

66
56
71
52
73
60
75
58
50
54

4 Lap Race
Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax
Name Best Points
Liam O'Malley 45.3 50
Robbie Pickering 46.1 47
David Dempsey 46.1 47
Corrie Arnott 47.9 43
Olly Musgrave 47.9 43
Zac Agar 48.0 40
Christopher Burnet 49.2 38
Daniel Ahlert 50.1 36
Roger Nowell 50.9 34
Tom Atkin 51.6 32

Date
5 Mar 2006



Event Official Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 West Yorkshire green
2 03 South Yorkshire red
3 02 North Yorkshire navy
4 01 Humberside orange

Heat

1:33.0
1:33.5
1:35.7
1:38.9

Venue:

North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:33.0
1:33.5
1:35.7
1:38.9

Points

70
60
50
40

Date
5 Mar 2006



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition:

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 West Yorkshire green
2 02 North Yorkshire navy
3 01 Humberside orange

Venue: Date
North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006
Heat Final Performance Points
1:28.1 0.0 1:28.1 70

1:29.3 0.0 1:29.3 60
1:311 0.0 1:311 50



Competition:
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking

O©COoO~NOOOOTA,WNPEP

Team

South Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
Humberside

West Yorkshire
Humberside

Humberside

Results Sheet

Colour

red
green
navy
green
navy
red
navy
red
orange
green
orange
orange

BibNo

63
70
56
74
57
65
60
66
49
75
51
54

Venue:

Shot

North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax

Name

Daniel Bourkett
Simeon Ottley
Robbie Pickering
Ethan Parris
James Kirby
Aiden Low

Zac Agar

Liam O'Malley
Owen Stamp
Christopher Burnet
Mark Cage

Tom Atkin

Best

11.77
10.84
10.45
10.10
9.72
9.65
9.10
9.09
8.94
8.67
7.54
6.26

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28

Date
5 Mar 2006



Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Boys
Ranking Team Colour

1= Humberside orange
1= West Yorkshire green
3 West Yorkshire green
4= North Yorkshire navy
4= South Yorkshire red
6 West Yorkshire green
7 North Yorkshire navy
8 Humberside orange
9 Humberside orange

10 North Yorkshire navy

BibNo

52
71
72
59
64
73
58
53
50
61

Venue:

Speed Bounce

North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax

Name

Corrie Arnott
David Dempsey
Danny Elliot
David Grimmett
David Coupe
Olly Musgrave
Daniel Ahlert
Jordan Cole
Roger Nowell
Luke Krelle

Total

77
77
76
72
72
71
69
65
63
61

Points

49
49
46
43
43
40
38
36
34
32

Date
5 Mar 2006



Competition:
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking

Team

South Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Humberside

Humberside

South Yorkshire

Results Sheet

Colour

red
green
navy
navy
orange
green
navy
red
green
orange
orange
red

BibNo

66
75
61
56
54
70
58
65
74
52
51
63

Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax

Name
Liam O'Malley

Christopher Burnet

Luke Krelle
Robbie Pickering
Tom Atkin
Simeon Ottley
Daniel Ahlert

Aiden Low

Ethan Parris
Corrie Arnott
Mark Cage
Daniel Bourkett

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.49
2.35
2.30
2.27
2.26
2.24
2.22
2.22
2.22
2.21
2.16
181

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
36
36
36
32
30
28

Date
5 Mar 2006



Competition:
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 15 Boys

Ranking

1
2
3
4

7
8
9

10

Team

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Humberside

North Yorkshire
Humberside

Humberside

Results Sheet

Colour

navy
green
green
navy
red
green
orange
navy
orange
orange

BibNo

59
73
71
57
64
72
49
60
50
53

Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax

Name

David Grimmett
Olly Musgrave
David Dempsey
James Kirby
David Coupe
Danny Elliot
Owen Stamp
Zac Agar
Roger Nowell
Jordan Cole

Standing Triple Jump

Best

7.96
7.67
7.59
7.28
7.06
7.06
6.94
6.93
6.85
6.08

Points

50
48
46
44
41
41
38
36
34
32

Date
5 Mar 2006
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